114E8 A H#E

B | EEiw <l G B XH WA BRI

EHEE $1,852,593
3| 11108-01 SRl Tl 2022 B3R RS $14,400 $1,838,193
3| 11108-02 [t TFBCRL 2022 B R R R $1,440 $1,836,753
3| 11108-03 oS o TEHL Hf T 1 - 22 $2,380 $1,834,373
3 | 11108-04 FIRI% (61 GalN BT ) R A $56 $1,834,317
3 | 11108-05 (Rt TR L HiBHES) - $70 $1,834,247
3| 11108-06 EH& TTEC O NHERE $2,967 $1,831,280
3 | 11108-07 EH& SEEEHD WEHAZRA® $170 $1,831,110
3| 11108-08 TH4& FTEC L LHERE $2.834 $1,828.276
8 | 11108-09 | ExBeffiBh 1T L 110-2 10/ 4 e B Ta 1 e $13,980 | $1,842,256
8 | 11108-10 | E:Eidnh FTBHL SHOWEHFUNE # $27.464 | $1,869,720
8 | 11108-11 ELRCHHBD TBhO 11084 [ = & —jge i [ it e g |- ) $16,127 | $1,885,847
8 | 11108-12 MRl % F F 0 i & IR B R E $200 $1,885,647
8 | 11108-13 & F RS Rl e F7 22 58 ik $1,600 $1,884,047
8 | 11108-14 fEa B R Y iy JEJB R/ 2RI $1,680 $1,882,367
8 | 1110815 TEE B FEL g:ﬂ'fﬁ%fff%wj%ﬁé% 4 .q'—tfrfua%r;ﬁ%%m $2,000 $1,880,367

& BB RUARZENL 5 B, B0
8 | 11108-16 e £ HIEHFET R B R $1,200 $1,879,167
8 | 11108-17 FIRI % HIFH ATHEBTY  REERIA R TR $300 $1,878,867
8 | 11108-18 M RHIEH L v S el e $400 $1,878.467
8 | 11108-19 FIA2% T 03 12¢5#k $150 $1,878.317
8 | 1110820 WEE WERR L L AR B - A R ke = 1 $613 $1,877,704
8 | 1110821 Bk BECHE RO ER R $800 $1,876,904
8 | 1110822 HEH METRE M | ABR R IEER $1,000 $1,875,904
8 | 11108-23 EHE W e —HEROR $472 $1,875,432
8 | 11108-24 | /EEhEE®E | CAIF(EH TERFEE R $1,273 $1.874.159
8 | 11108-25 ErdiE=d M E L BT S B EALS R = $600 $1,873,559
8 | 11108-26 R &% Bk FEA ek $1,200 $1,872,359
10 | 11108-27 AR T B G R BT R A M E RS | $73.700 $1,798,659
16 | 11108-28 TEfTEL Bl 110£ 4R P B FH4E (|1 77 $58,182) $147,600 | $1,946,259
16 | 1110829 FIRIE T AL 11052 4R BE LB kT 8 $10,045 $1,936,214
16 | 11108-30 i TTBC L 110524F Btk B Rl 4R $7,000 $1,929,214
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